Bud Light 3.5
Coors Light 3.5
Miller Lite 3.5
Michelob Ultra 3.5
The Big German 3.5
Shiner 3.5
Domestic Beer Btl 3
Fanzo Margarita 5
Sangria 5
Roughrider 5
Deep Eddy 5
Green Goddess 5
Tito's 5

Ketel One 5
Absolute Vodka 5
Wells 3

Bang Bang Chicken 7.5
Deviled Eggs 7.5
Fries 5

Chicken Lollipops 7.5
Fried Cauliflower 7.5
Spicy Peanuts 7.5
Wings 7.5

Corn Fritters 7.5
Veggie Tempura 7.5
Texas Trio 7.6

BANG BANG CHICKEN
BURGER BASKET 10
CHICKEN LOLLIPOPS

MEDITERRANEAN FLATBREAD

SHORTRIB FLATBREAD
VEGGIE FLATBREAD 1

10

10

10
0

WING BASKET/FRIES 10

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN SANDWICH

CRISPY CHICKEN TACO:
CRISPY SHRIMP TACOS

GAME DAY SPECIAL'S

S 10
13

10

10

10



